30X170-1181-100 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
3M 30X170-1181-100 3M Supplier 3M Distributor
3M Touch Systems 30X170-1181-100
3M
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 30X170-1181-100
MANUFACTURER 3M
DESCRIPTION COPPER FOIL TAPE 30X170MM 100/PK
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 725 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 1.181" (30.00mm)
TYPE Shielding Sheet
THICKNESS - OVERALL 0.003" (0.07mm)
SHAPE Rectangular
SERIES 1181
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 130°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Copper Foil
LENGTH 6.693" (170.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ADHESIVE Conductive, Single Sided
30X170-1181-100
Part Number: 30X170-1181-100
Manufacturer/Brand: 3M
Product description COPPER FOIL TAPE 30X170MM 100/PK
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 725 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
30X170-1181-100.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 30X170-1181-100
30X170-1181-100.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
30XR-A
Manufacturers:  Amprobe
Description:  DMM W/NON-CONTACT VOLT TESTER
In stock:  1066 pcs
RFQ
78131083
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  LS-20 .75X24X24 ECCOSORB
In stock:  801 pcs
RFQ
AB7010HF
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  EMI ABSORBER .13MM 210MM X 297MM
In stock:  2577 pcs
RFQ
5-1345-3/4
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE COPPER FOIL 19.1MM 5/PK
In stock:  10744 pcs
RFQ
EFR(03)-240X240
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  FLEX SUPP. SHEET 240X240X0.3
In stock:  1310 pcs
RFQ
21142071
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  MF500-112 0.125X12X12
In stock:  153 pcs
RFQ
21455172
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  SF-4.0/SS6M 12X12 ECCOSORB
In stock:  391 pcs
RFQ
3M AB5020HF 0.98" X 6"-10
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  EMI ABSORBER 0.98"X6" 10/ROLL
In stock:  2021 pcs
RFQ
EFH(01)-240X240T2200
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  FLEX SUPP. SHEET 240X240X0.1
In stock:  2206 pcs
RFQ
40-10-1020-6502
Manufacturers:  Parker Chomerics
Description:  CHO-SEAL 6502 EMI 10X20X0.020
In stock:  330 pcs
RFQ
4DD9AB51H01800
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  709 ULTASOFT EMI GASKET FABRIC O
In stock:  22479 pcs
RFQ
30X140-1181-100
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  COPPER FOIL TAPE 30X140MM 100/PK
In stock:  1008 pcs
RFQ